REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

2° PRUEBA LIGA R.A.C.V. 2018

29 de Abril de 2018

ASC: 0

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

1 GC01237989
GC01506401

2 GCO01646421
GCO01461101

3 GC01059953
GC01806689

GC01696278
GC01187395

5 GC01782536
GC01801061

6 GC01033695
GC01756279

7 GC01466552
GC01022284

8 GC01422305
GC01326623

9 GC01791042
GC01319894

GC01067478
GC01699977

GC10911636
GC55401427

GC01364119
GC01812190

GC01920582
GC01920583

GC01240559
GCO01365516

15 GC55913143
GC01191903

16 GC01184366
GC01320538

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS

MAGALLANES , MARIANO
DEL FEDELE, MONICA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIADE LAO

CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
LORENZO CRESPO, JOSE LUIS

JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO
FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO

GARCIA MATEO, CARMEN
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO

PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA

ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER
GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA

9,6
12,4

21,9
14,3

9,8
8,3

12,1
10,4

13,1
20,9

19,9
10,9

7,9
14,3

4,2
8,7

11,3
11,2

14,9
17,4

17,9
23,5

26
20,3

18,6
36

26,5
28

21,2
20,9

5,1
9,9

M
s M 3
S M 4
S M 3
M M 2
M F 2
M M 3
S M 2
S M 3
M F 4
M M 4
M M 2
C M 2
S F 3
M M 1
M M 2
M M 2
M M 2
M M 3
J M 3
M M 3
S M 4
S F 4
S M 4
M M 4
M F 5
S 5
S 5
M M 4
S M 4
M M 2
M F 2

12

20

10

12

18

16

11

12

18

23

25

28

29

24

7 N.P

39

36

35

35

33

32

31

30

26

26

26

26

26

26

22



GC01462944
GC01462939

GC01189593
GC01103114

GC55367824
GC01251412

GC01052380
GC01052383

GC01057224
GC51022632

GC01242102
GC01381790

GC01450942
GC01458656

GC01750616
GC01057222

GC01158651
GC01321657

GC01791053
GC01791048

ABREU COSTAS, ALEJANDRO
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX
GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA
MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO

REVENGA LOPEZ, FELIPE
BENGOECHEA FERNANDEZ-C., MARTA

VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN
FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL

2,8
23,7

13,6
13,5

7,2
22,4

12,8
18,1

11,9
20,4

16,7
17,3

12,4
28,8

27,8
16

20,8
26,5

26,1
26,5

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia

1 GC01237989
GC01506401

2 GC01059953
GC01806689

3 GC01422305
GC01326623

4 GC01696278
GC01187395

5 GC01466552
GC01022284

6 GC01033695
GC01756279

7 GC01646421

Nombre

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIADE LAO

GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL

Hex

9,6
12,4

9,8
8,3

4,2
8,7

12,1
10,4

7,9
14,3

19,9
10,9

21,9

J M 1
S F 4
S M 3
S M 3
M M 2
M M 4
S M 3
S F 3
S M 3
S F 4
S M 3
S M 3
S M 3
S F 5
S M 5
M F 3
S M 4
S F 5

M 4
S M 5

INDISTINTA

NVH Edad Sex Cat
S M 2
S M 3
M M 2
M F 2
M M 1
M M 2
M M 3
S M 2
C M 2
S F 3
M M 4
M M 2
S M 4

12 N.P

15 N.P

15 N.P

16 N.P

17 N.P

19 N.P

21 N.P

22 N.P

25 N.P

30 N.P

Hpu

12

10

12

11

16

20

Total

28

25

24

23

21

18

17



GCO01461101

8 GC01782536
GC01801061

GC01791042
GC01319894

10 GC10911636
GC55401427

GC01067478
GC01699977

12 GCO01364119
GC01812190

13 GC01240559
GCO01365516

14 GC01920582
GC01920583

15 GC55913143
GC01191903

16 GC01791053
GC01791048

GC01158651
GC01321657

GC01750616
GC01057222

GC01450942
GC01458656

GC01242102
GC01381790

GC01057224
GC51022632

GC01052380
GC01052383

GC55367824
GC01251412

GC01189593
GC01103114

GC01462944
GC01462939

MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO

MAGALLANES , MARIANO
DEL FEDELE, MONICA

GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO
FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
LORENZO CRESPO, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA MATEO, CARMEN
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO

ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY

PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER
GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL

FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN
FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL

VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

REVENGA LOPEZ, FELIPE
BENGOECHEA FERNANDEZ-C., MARTA

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA
MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO

DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR

BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX
GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO

ABREU COSTAS, ALEJANDRO
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

14,3

13,1
20,9

11,3
11,2

17,9
23,5

14,9
17,4

26
20,3

26,5
28

18,6
36

21,2
20,9

26,1
26,5

20,8
26,5

27,8
16

12,4
28,8

16,7
17,3

11,9
20,4

12,8
18,1

7,2
22,4

13,6
13,5

2,8
23,7

18

12

23

18

25

29

28

24

30 N.P

25 N.P

22 N.P

21 N.P

19 N.P

17 N.P

16 N.P

15 N.P

15 N.P

12 N.P

16

16

10

10



GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 51 M M 2 7 N.P
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9,9 M F 2



